
St Peter’s CofE (VC) First School, Marchington 
Part of the Woodlands Federation 

Friends of Marchington School 
Friday 14th June 2019 

 

Monday 17th June – Father’s Day Lunch 

Sunday 16th June – Marchington 10k, 2k & Fun Run – 

9:30am at Marchington Cricket Club 

Wednesday 19th June – Year 4 Transition Day 

Saturday 22nd June – Summer Fete on the School Field 

12pm – 3pm 

Sunday 23rd June – FOMS Duck Run at Midday From 

the Park at Silver Lane 

Thursday 27th June – Theatre Trip – Reception – Y4 

Rugeley Roe Theatre 

Friday 28th June – Family Assembly from 2pm with Tea 

and Coffee in the Birch Room 

Monday 1st July – Evening Play Performance – 5:30pm 

in the School Hall 

Tuesday 2nd July – Afternoon Play Performance – 

1:45pm in the School Hall 

Tuesday 2nd July – FOMS meeting 7pm at the Bulls 

Head Marchington 

Thursday 4th July – Year 4 Transition Day 

Thursday 4th July – Year 4 Transition Day 

Thursday 4th July – Multi Skills at Windsor Park Year 1 

and 2 

Wednesday 10th July – Friday 12th July – Year 4 

Whitemoor Lakes Trip 

Monday 15th July – End of Year Disco at Marchington 

Village Hall till 5pm 

 

 

 


